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Scan 
this code 
with your 
mobile for 
full station 

information.

Every effort has been made to ensure all information is correct at time of print. We can not be held liable for any errors or omissions that may have occurred. For any feedback, please e-mail comments@onwardtravelposters.com.
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Local area map

      National Rail Enquiries Taxis Transport for London
Online NRE App Social Media Contact Centre TraintrackerTM Text Book a London Taxi Online 24 hour Travel Information
nationalrail.co.uk Free National Rail Enquiries app for iOS and 

Android
facebook.com/nationalrailenq
@nationalrailenq

03457 48 49 50
Calls cost no more than calls to geographic numbers (01 or 02) and may be 
recorded.

8 49 50
Text station name to the above number for live departure �and arrival times direct to 
your mobile. TrainTrackerTM texts cost 25p for each succesful response � 
(plus usual text costs).

Dial-A-Cab – 020 7253 5000
Radio Taxis – 020 7272 0272
There is a charge when booking by phone, and other terms and conditions may 
vary, so please check when booking.

www.tfl.gov.uk 0343 222 1234
For train times and fares. Calls from landlines are typically charged between 2p 
and 10p per minute and calls from mobiles typically cost between 10p and 40p per 
minute. Connections charges may apply.

Route finder
Bus route Towards Bus stops
 111  Heathrow Airport 
    Kingston 
 216   Kingston 
    Staines 
  411  Kingston 
    West Molesey 
  R68  Kew 

Other buses
Bus route Towards Bus stops
 461  Kingston 
    Staines 
 513  Downside 
    Kingston6 

Destination  Bus routes Bus stops

Destination finder 
Destination  Bus routes Bus stops Destination  Bus routes Bus stops

  A

Avenue, The 111 
Nurserylands Shopping Centre

B

Bath Road 111 

Bridge Road Arnison Road 411 
and Esher Road

C

Chertsey Road 216 

Church Road Ashford War Memorial 216 

Church Street Hampton Church R68 

Cranford High Street 111 

Cranford Lane Heston Health Centre 111 

F

Feltham Hill Road Elgin Avenue 216 

G

Green Street (Sunbury) 216 
Three Fishes 

H

Hamptonn 111, 216 

Hampton Court Road 111, 216 
Garrick Villa, Hampton Lodge

 R68 
and St. Alban’s Riverside

Hampton Court Road 111, 216 
Church Grove/King’s Field,

 411 
Paddock Gates and Park House

Hampton Road R68 

Hampton Wickn White Hart 111, 216 
 

411 

Hanworth Road 111 

Harlington Corner 111 

Heathrow Terminals 1,2,3r-n 111 
Central Bus Station

Heathrow Airport North 111 

Heston Road St. Leonard’s Church 111  

High Street (Hampton) R68 

 111 wolsnuoH
Bus Station and Treaty Centre

 

Hounslow Eastr- 111 

Hounslow Road Uxbridge Road 111 

K
Kew Retail Park R68 

Kingstonn 111, 216 
Cromwell Road Bus Station

 411 

L
Lampton Road 111 

London Road 216 
Crooked Billet Roundabout 

Lower Hampton Road 216 

Lower Mortlake Road Manor Circus R68 

M
Mortlake Road Chalkers Corner R68 
and West Park Road for Kew Gardensr-o

P

Percy Road Oldfield Road 216 

R

Richmondr-on R68 

and George Streetf
 

Richmond Road R68 

S

Staines Bus Station 216 

Staines Road East 216 

Station Road 111, 216 

Hampton & Richmond Borough F.C.

Strawberry Vale R68 

Sunburyn and Tesco 216 

T

Thames Street 111, 216 

Twickenham Cross Deep R68 

U

Upper Sunbury Road 216 

W

Walton Road 411 

West Molesey Central Square 411 

Wood Street 111, 216 

 114 

Key
 r- Connections with London Underground
 o Connections with London Overground
 n Connections with National Rail
 f Connections with river boats
  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and
  Saturday nights

 6 Monday to Friday daytime off-peak
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The yellow tinted area includes every
bus stop up to about one-and-a-half 
miles from Hampton Court. Main stops 
are shown in the white area outside.
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Ways to pay
Use your contactless debit or credit card. It’s the 
same fare as Oyster and there is no need to top up.

Sign up for an online account to top-up online and 
see your travel history and spending.

Top up your Oyster pay as you go credit or buy 
Travelcards and bus & tram passes at around 4,000 
shops across London.

Hampton Court DR (RIC) TFL 32634.02.17 (T)

© Transport for London  
Information correct from February 2017

Buses from Hampton Court
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 A 
 A3   Alders Grove 
 C3   Alexandra Road 
 C3   Aragon Avenue 
 A2   Arnison Road 

 B 
 C2   Barge Walk 
 A3   Bridge Gardens 
 B2   Bridge Road 
 C2   Broad Walk, The 

 C 
 A3   Cedar Close 
 A3   Cedar Road 
 C1   Chestnut Avenue 
 A1   Church Road 
 B2   Creek Road 

 E 
 A3   Esher Road 

 F 
 B2   Feltham Avenue 

 G 
 A1   Graburn Way 
 A2   Grove Road 

 H 
 A1   Hampton Court Crescent 
 B1   Hampton Court Road 
 B2   Hampton Court Way 
 A2   Hansler Grove 
 B2   Hardys Mews 
 A1   Hurst Road 

 L 
 B3   Leaf Close 
 C2   Lime Walk 

 M 
 A3   Matham Road 
 B3   Molember Court 
 A3   Molember Road 

 O 
 B2   Oarsman Place 

 P 
 A2   Palace Road 
 C3   Pavilion Terrace 

 Q 
 C3   Queen’s Road 

 R 
 C3   River Bank 
 B2   Riverbank 
 A1   Riverside, The 
 A3   Riverside Avenue 

 S 
 A2   St. John’s Road 
 A2   School Road 
 A3   Summer Avenue 
 B3   Summer Crossing 
 A3   Summer Gardens 
 B3   Summer Road 

 W 
 A3   Walton Road 
 B3   Warwick Gardens 
 B3   Wolsey Avenue 
 A2   Wolsey Road 

 A1   Ash Island 
 B2   Cigarette Island Park 
 A1   Graburn Way Open Space 
 C1   Hampton Court Gardens 
 C2   Hampton Court Palace 
 B1   Hampton Court House School 
 C1   Kings Arms Hotel 
 B3   Kingston Grammar School
    Sports Ground 
 C1   Liongate Hotel 
 B2   Mitre Hotel 
 A3   Orchard School, The 
 A3   Royal British Legion 
 C1   Royal Parks Constabulary 
 A3   St. Mary the Virgin Church 
 C3   Summer Road
    Recreation Ground 
 B3   Tiffin School Sports Ground 
 C2   Tudor Tennis Court 
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Street finder Landmark finder

Top up your Oyster pay-as-you-go credit or 
buy Travelcards and bus & tram passes at  
around 4,000 shops across London
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National Rail station

  National Rail station entrance

  
River Services

  Bus stop

  Car park

  
Public toilet

124

97

1232 2

12
81

132

142

61 1

52

159

138

522

12 545613

69

716

26

35
32

51

3

2

3

58

18

25

13

18

1

2

1

34

12
21

11

8

93

117

14

140

120

1

2

7

7

29

1

2

10

11

20

49
62 6

6

22

23

20

42

48

49

5

27

19

50

1

26

6

1

1

13

40

22

23

68

54 41

2

29

9

2

27

8

1

72

42

33

2

32

23

20 15

18

82

77

1

80

11

26

12

43
1

45

35
47

4

34
16

54

21

18

27

48

7

36

42

44

33

12

55

64

53

30

2

1

117

48

11

8

120

2

54 41

Molesey Lock

River Ember

So
ut

h 
Ca

na
l

The Long Water

N
orth C

anal

N
or

th
 C

an
al

Po
rt

er
s 

St
re

am

Ri
ve

r E
m

be
r

Rive
r M

ole

River E
mbe

r

Rive
r M

ole

River Ember

River M
ole

Ri
ve

r 
Em

be
r

Albany
Reach

Albany
Reach

R I V E R  T H A M E S

R I V E R  T H
A

M
E S

R I V E R  T H
A M

E S

Graburn Way
Open Space

Ash Island

Cigarette Island
Park

Tudor
Tennis Court

Hampton Court
Gardens

Tiffin School
Sports Ground

Summer Road
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